
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DSQ 

No. 
12 

1 
333 

43 
100 

71 
10 
13 
88 
15 
55 
42 
17 
46 
89 

188 
24 

2 
91 
31 

7 
79 
51 

177 
135 

98 
41 
25 

116 
35 
47 
87 
26 

Name 
Peter Eklund(GM) 
Mikael Wirström(GM) 
Robert Hallgren 
Marcus Lundström(GM) 
Hannes Linné(R) 
Robert Rydberg(GM) 
Håkan Åberg(GM) 
Björn Janos Bajkai(GM) 
Magnus Wallén(GM) 
Johan Hedström(GM) 
Anders Vikström 
Axel Mattsson(Jr+R) 
Oskar Ingemalm 
Ola Eriksson(GM) 
Jakob Persson(Jr) 
Jens Frederiksen(GM) 
Magnus Widén(GM) 
Dennis Gustavsson(GM) 
Kjell Hallgren(GM) 
Magnus Brodin 
Mikael Petersen(GM) 
Jan-Åke Schmidt(GM) 
Ulf Jönsson(GM) 
Simon Widén(Jr) 
Fredrik Persson 
Håkan Andersson(GM) 
Claes Runnström(GM) 
Leo Bergström(R) 

Dennis Eriksson(GM) 
Nicklas Hillner(GM) 
Mats Carlsson(GM) 
Emil Engström 
Filip Johansson 

Entrant Make 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy 34 Coupe' 
Ford -34 
Ford -34 Coupe 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Cheva -34 sedan 
Ford -34 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Legend Car 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Cheva -34 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy Coupe 34 
Ford -37 
Chevy 34 Coupe' 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupe 
Ford Coupe 
Cheva -37  Bigboy 
Ford-34  Sedan 
Ford 34 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -37 

Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Cheva -34 

Nat./Club 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Jönköpings MK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-SSMK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-CCS Racing 
SWE-Hyllinge MS 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Bohus RC 
SWE-Jönköpings MK 
SWE-Vansbro MK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
DEN-MSS 
SWE-Stockholm BK 
SWE-Skövde MK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Hultsfreds MK 
DEN-Hedeland DK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Asarums MS 
SWE-Stockholm BK 
SWE-Vara MK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-AMF Årsunda 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Östernärkes RMC 
SWE-Kolsva MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Falkenberg MK 

Total Tm 
16:29.527 
16:29.723 
16:29.766 
16:30.102 
16:30.544 
16:30.845 
16:31.101 
16:31.579 
16:32.939 
16:33.140 
16:33.460 
16:33.528 
16:33.982 
16:35.136 
16:35.268 
16:36.158 
16:37.968 
16:38.521 
16:40.713 
16:42.546 
16:44.634 
16:48.840 
16:50.951 
16:51.419 
16:54.340 
16:56.809 
16:35.396 
16:47.345 

10:29.323 
9:06.987 
9:10.606 

0.599 
10:30.230 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

6 
5 
5 

6 

Diff 

0.196 
0.239 
0.575 
1.017 
1.318 
1.574 
2.052 
3.412 
3.613 
3.933 
4.001 
4.455 
5.609 
5.741 
6.631 
8.441 
8.994 

11.186 
13.019 
15.107 
19.313 
21.424 
21.892 
24.813 
27.282 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DSQ 

Best Tm 
1:17.668 
1:17.048 
1:17.337 
1:17.120 
1:17.719 
1:18.124 
1:16.698 
1:17.671 
1:17.463 
1:17.939 
1:17.927 
1:17.677 
1:17.882 
1:18.458 
1:17.189 
1:18.073 
1:19.258 
1:19.591 
1:20.150 
1:21.145 
1:21.343 
1:20.373 
1:22.193 
1:18.607 
1:22.795 
1:19.410 
1:16.083 
1:17.151 

1:21.045 
1:20.881 
1:19.627 

1:20.785 

Ø km/h 
87,314 
87,297 
87,293 
87,264 
87,225 
87,198 
87,176 
87,134 
87,014 
86,997 
86,969 
86,963 
86,923 
86,822 
86,811 
86,733 
86,576 
86,528 
86,338 
86,181 
86,001 
85,643 
85,464 
85,425 
85,179 
84,972 
78,120 
77,193 

82,374 
78,978 
78,459 

- 
82,256 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 24 degrees, dry track 
#26 Excluded / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
0.196 

� km/h 
87,314 

Best Lap Tm 
1:16.083 

km/h 
113,560 

Best Lap by 
41 - Claes Runnström(GM) 

Printed: 01.06.2024 11:38:02 
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Gelleråsloppet 2024 
Valeryds Legends Cup 

Race 1 B-final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:17:43 

Gelleråsen Arena 2,400 Km 

01.06.2024 11:15 

Timekeeping V.Rosén: Clerk of the course Börje Blomén:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


